8/29/2021 6:40:27 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 102 AM EHS AM EHS AM

Route: 102 AM EHS AM Start Time:  07:08 am Total Riders: 18
Bus: E2 End Time: 07:30 am Max Load: 18
Driver: G, PAULA Totai Time  21:07 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  5.42 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:08 am START STRONG ST@CAMELOT LN 2
7:09am STOP STRONG ST @ COED DR 1
7:09am STOP STRONG ST @ EMILY LN 2
710 am STOP 95 POMEROY ST/94 POMEROY ST 1
7:11am STOP 77 POMEROY STREET 1
7112 am STOP 44 POMEROY 8T 1
7:12am STOP 38 POMEROY STREET 1
7:14am STOP CAMPBELL DR @ BEYER DR 3
716 am STOP 12 LAWSON DR 2
7:19am STOP DROY CIR @ GULA DR 2
7:22am STOP RABIDEAU DR @ LINE ST 1
7:23am END LINE ST @ DIVISION ST 1

7:30 am DEST EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL. 18



8/29/2021 6:40:38 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 102 PM EHS PM EHS PM

Route: 102 PM EHS PM Start Time: 02:00 pm Total Riders: 16
Bus: E2 End Time:  02:21 pm Max Load: 18
Driver: G, PAULA Total Time 21:43 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  5.70 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Priver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:00 pm ORIGIN EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL 16
2:07 pm START STRONG ST @ CAMELOT LN 2
2:07 pm STOP STRONG ST @ COED bR 1
2:08 pm STOP STRONG ST @ EMILY LN 2
2:09 pm STOP 95 POMEROY ST/94 POMEROY ST 1
2:09 pm STOP 77 POMEROY STREET 1
2:10 pm STOP 44 POMEROY ST 1
2:11 pm STOP 38 POMEROY STREET 1
2:13 pm STOP CAMPBELL DR @ BEYER DR 2
2:14 pm STOP 12 LAWSON DR 1
2:18 pm STOP DROY CIR @ GULA DR 2
2:20 pm STOP RABIDEAU DR @ LINE ST 1
2:21 pm END LINE ST @ DIVISION ST 1



8/20/2021 6:40:27 PM

National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For 103 AM EHS AM EHS AM

Route: 103 AM EHS AM Start Time:
Bus; E3 End Time:
Driver: D, KENDRA Total Time
Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

7:04 am
7:06 am
7:08 am
7:08 am
7:10 am
713 am
7:15 am
715 am
7:16 am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:21 am
7:30 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

Briver Sign-Off Time:N/A

STRONG ST@KINGSBERRY WAY

63 PLAIN ST

PLAIN ST @ APPLE TREE LN
HENDRICK ST@BROOK ST
205 HENDRICK ST

SANDRA RD @ MELINDA LN
OVERLOOK DR @ SANDRA RD
SANDRA RD @ GOLDEN DR
MATTHEW DR @ SILVER LN
SILVER LN @ STERLING DR
STERLING DR @ STRONG ST
GULA DR @ RABIDEAU DR
EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL

Total Riders: 22

Max Load: 22
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

P e wd B el w3 B ek 2 Y B

22



8/29/2021 6:40:38 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 103 PM EHS PM EHS PM

Route: 103 PM EHS PM Start Time: 01:50 pm Total Riders: 25
Bus: E3 End Time: 02:23 pm Max Load: 25
Driver: [, KENDRA Total Time 33:16 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  6.23 mi, Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
1:50 pm ARRIVE EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL
2:00 pm ORIGIN EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL 25
2:04 pm START STRONG ST @ KINGSBERRY WAY 1
2:06 pm STOP 63 PLAIN ST 2
2:08 pm STOP PLAIN ST @ APPLE TREE LN 3
2:08 pm STOP HENDRICK ST@BROOK 8T 3
210 pm STOP 219 HENDRICK ST 1
212 pm STOP 205 HENDRICK ST 1
2:14 pm STOP SANDRA RD @ MELINDA LN 2
215 pm STCP OVERLOOK DR @ SANDRA RD 1
2:15 pm STOP SANDRA RD @ GOLDEN DR 1
2:16 pm STOP MATTHEW DR @ SILVER LN 3
2:17 pm STOP SILVER LN @ STERLING DR 1
2:18 pm STOP STERLING DR @ STRONG ST 1
2:21 pm STOP GULA DR @ RABIDEAU DR 4
2:23 pm END MORIN DR @ PHELPS 8T 1



8/29/2021 6:40:27 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 105 AM EHS AM EHS AM

Route: 105 AM EHS AM Start Time: 07:04 am Total Riders: 21
Bus: E5 End Time: 07:30 am Miax Load: 21
Driver. P, GREG Total Time 25:27 Rouie Days. MTWHF
Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  7.53 mi. Schedule Day: Menday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:04 am START WEST ST@MEADOWBROOK DR 4
7:06 am STOP 34 OLIVER ST 2
7:07 am STOP DEERFIELD DR @ LAWLER DR 1
7:08 am STOP PINEBROOK DR @ HANNUM BROOK DR 2
7:11 am STOP CARILLON CIR @ LAURIN LN 4
7:11am STOP CARILLON CIR @ HOLLISTER DR 1
7:15am STOP 29 PINE HILL RD/30 PINE HILL ROAD 1
7:16 am STOP UPLAND MEADOW WAY @ LOUDVILLE RD 1
7:17 am STOP 295 LOUDVILLE ROAD 1
7:19 am STOP LOUDVILLE RD @ ASHLEY CIR 3
7:24 am STOP 32 LOUDVILLE ROAD 1

7:30 am DEST EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL 21



8/29/2021 6:40:38 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 105 PM EHS PM EHS PM

Route: 105 PM EHS PM Start Time: 01:50 pm Total Riders: 18
Bus: E5 End Time: 02:25 pm Max Load: 18
Driver. P, GREG Total Time 3544 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance:  7.74 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
1:50 pm ARRIVE EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL
2:00 pm ORIGIN EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL 18
2:06 pm START WEST ST @ MEADOWBROOK DR 3
2:07 pm STOP 34 OLIVER ST 2
2:083 pm STOP DEERFIELD DR @ LAWLER DR 1
2:10 pm STOP PINEEROCOK DR @ HANNUM BROOK DR 2
2112 pm STOP CARILLON CIR @ LAURIN LN 4
213 pm 8STOP CARILLON CIR @ HOLLISTER DR 1
216 pm STOP 29 PINE HILL RD/30 PINE HILL. ROAD 1
218 pm STOP UPLAND MEADOW WAY @ LOUDVILLE RD 1
2:19 pm STOP 295 LOUDVILLE ROAD 1
2:21 pm STOP LOUDVILLE RD @ ASHLEY CIR 1
2:25 pm STOP 32 LOUDVILLE ROAD 1

2:25pm END 32 LOUDVILLE RD



8/29/2021 6:40:27 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 106 AM EHS AM EHS AM

Route: 108 AM EHS AM Start Time: 07:08 am Total Riders: 13
Bus: EB End Time: 07:30 am Max Load: 13
Driver: J, CARRIE Total Time 21:15 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 7.37 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:08 am START PLEASANT ST@BERKELEY ST 3
7:1Mam STOP NMORTHAMPTON ST @ DRAGON CIR 1
7:13am STOP BALLARD APTS WALKWAY 1
7:16am STOP 126 LOVEFIELD ST 1
7:1%am STOP FERRY ST @ PARSONS ST 3
7:21am STOP 250/248 EAST ST 1
7:23am STOP PARSONS ST @ SUTTON PL 2
7:27 am END 156 COTTAGE STREET 1

7:30 am DEST EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL 13



8/29/2021 6:40:38 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 106 PM EHS PM EHS PM

Route; 106 PM EHS PM Start Time: 02:00 pm Total Riders: 12
Bus: ESB End Time: 02:21 pm Max Load: 12
Driver: Total Time 21:13 Rouie Days: MTWHF
Anchor: EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL Distance: 7.26 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
2:00 pm ORIGIN EASTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL i2
2:04 pm START NORTHAMPTON ST @ DRAGORN CIR 1
2:06 pm STOP BALLARD APTS WALKWAY 1
2:09 pm STOP 126 LOVEFIELD ST 1
2:11 pm STOP FERRY ST @ PARSONS ST 3
2:13 pm STOP PARSONS ST @ 3RD AVE 2
2:17 pm STOP 211 EAST ST 1
2:20 pm END PLEASANT ST @ BERKELEY ST 3



